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24

24

23
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24
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34

Uriin

.5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA

PIVOT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

.5 MSI PRO MP251W E2 IPS FHD 1IMS 120HZ

.5 MSI PRO MP251P 1920X1080 1MS 100HZ IPS FULL

.8 MSI MODERN MD2412P FHD FLAT IPS 1MS 100HZ

ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C PIVOT

MSI PRO MP275P FHD 1MS 100HZ FLAT IPS PIVOT

.8 MSI PRO MP242PMG FHD IPS 1MS 120HZ ADAPTIVE-

SYNC PIVOT

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

.8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

MSI MODERN MD342CQP 1MS 120HZ UWQHD CURVED
1500R VA ADAPTIVE-SYNC TYPE-C MONITOR

Marka

Dell

Dell

Dell

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Dell

Dell

Msi

Stok

5+

5+

Fiyat

150,70

177,10

243,10

110,00

126,50

139,70

148,50

152,90

185,90

225,50

367,40
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usD



